:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9794505

Aug 22, 2024 - 20:25 (UTC)

In epoch 306,078 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 492514 - 0.019173954 ETH®
50.29 USD

2 492515 - 0.019165444 ETH®
50.26 USD

3 492516 - 0.019170125 ETH®
50.28 USD

4 492517 - 0.019162585 ETH®
50.26 USD

S 492518 - 0.019154092 ETH®
50.23 USD

6 492519 - 0.019158765 ETH®
50.25 USD

7 492520 - 0.019144863 ETH®
50.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9794505
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/306078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492514
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492515
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492516
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492517
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492518
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492519
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492520

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

492532

Validator Id

353629

Amount

- 0.019179490
50.30 USD

- 0.019163261
50.26 USD

- 0.019151271
50.23 USD

- 0.019183624
50.31 USD

- 0.018996221
49.82 USD

- 0.019083733
50.05 USD

- 0.019179127
50.30 USD

- 0.019144402
50.21 USD

- 0.019169946
50.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.045900072
120.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492521
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492522
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492523
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492525
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492532
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492539
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492540
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/492542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/353629

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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